
materiale

I.D.: 71723357

Data publicarii	28.07.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 368,90 RON - 368,90 RON

Descriere: 1 LACAT GALBEN 38MM 19 BUC 1.000 4.621849 4.62 0.88 2 GHIVECI STK NR.4 (#16717#) 19 BUC 10.000 2.941176 29.41 5.59 3 COT HTB 110-87 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 1.000 9.663865 9.66 1.84 4 COMUTATOR APLICAT IP55 TG 19 BUC 1.000 18.487395 18.49 3.51 5 HOLTSURUB 3.5*18 (#9641#) 19 BUC 70.000 0.042017 2.94 0.56 6 CORP LED FIDA 40W 19 BUC 3.000 75.630252 226.89 43.11 7 LACAT GALBEN 32MM (#29333#) 19 BUC 1.000 3.781513 3.78 0.72 8 CLEMA LEG. 3 POLI 19 BUC 12.000 1.680672 20.17 3.83 9 EMAIL KOBER 0.75L 19 BUC 3.000 17.647059 52.94 10.06
